
Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

13 
7 

22 
51 

4 
2 

33 
24 

126 

69 
47 
26 
56 
70 
77 
74 
25 
31 

79 

Name 

GBELEC Martin 
SETTIMO Nicola 
GNANI Gabriele 
SAVINKOV Michal 
PODLIPNY Oldrich 
NOVOTNY Jan 
MERHAUT Jiri 
ROHAC Pavel 
BARTONEK Jan 

COPPA Pierre 
LAMICH Radek 
KOSMAC Andrej 
ENDRST Petr 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
NECHANICKY Pavel 
HORNA Marek 
POLAK David 
KREJCI Kamil 

REZAC David 

FMN 

ACCR 
FMI 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Competitor 

Ariane racing factory 

Racing Bieretti 

Alien technology 

Ort Racing Team 

Karbousmoto czech republic 

ORT RACING TEAM klub v ACR 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

MotorVillage 69 

brainracing.eu 

MK MATULJI RACING 

Emracing 

HKC 

AMK Ceske Budejovice 

MotorVillage 69 

kamerydoakce.cz 

Czech Road Racing Team 

Moto prosek racing 

Bike 

Ariane 3 
Honda 
Gnani GP 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Contine
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

9:32.254 
9:41.621 
9:46.034 
9:47.449 
9:47.859 

10:11.119 
10:47.311 
10:47.501 
10:47.696 

10:57.572 
11:00.716 
11:01.529 
11:11.332 
11:23.174 
11:43.170 
11:43.202 
11:56.862 
10:03.258 

0.000 

Diff 

9.367 
13.780 
15.195 
15.605 
38.865 

1:15.057 
1:15.247 
1:15.442 

3.144 
3.957 

13.760 
25.602 
45.598 
45.630 
59.290 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:50.416 
1:52.788 
1:54.437 
1:54.807 
1:54.877 
1:59.025 
2:05.597 
2:03.718 
2:06.228 

2:03.010 
2:03.164 
2:03.311 
2:04.999 
2:05.720 
2:08.629 
2:10.411 
2:10.304 
2:19.450 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.367 

Avg. Speed 

132,487 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.416 

Best Speed 

137,328 

Best Lap by 

13 - GBELEC Martin 

Printed: 2015.07.19. 13:17:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Most, CZE) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 - Restarted 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:56:09 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.19. 12:45 

Announcements 
MOTO 3 - Best lap #13 - 1:50.416 
125 SP - Best lap #69 - 2:03.010 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

53 
8 

37 

Name 

SVOBODA Petr 
TORRINI Manuel 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
ITA 
SVK 

Competitor 
RS technology 

Bierreti Racing 

Motoclubbalaz 

Bike 

Moriwaki 
RMU 
Sherko 

Class 

STOCK 250_
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

9:47.244 
9:47.313 

10:33.919 

Diff 

0.069 
46.675 

Best Tm 

1:54.945 
1:55.183 
2:04.743 

Points

0 
25 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.069 

Avg. Speed 

129,105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.945 

Best Speed 

131,917 

Best Lap by 

53 - SVOBODA Petr 

Printed: 2015.07.19. 13:24:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

European Championship - STOCK 250 (Most, CZE) 

EC STK 250 

Race 2 - Restarted 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:56:09 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.19. 12:45 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 3 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

2 

47 
56 
70 

171 
227 
99 

79 

Name 

NOVOTNY Jan 

LAMICH Radek 
ENDRST Petr 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
WERNER Eduard 
KOLAR Martin 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

REZAC David 

FMN 

ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 

Competitor 

ORT RACING TEAM klub v ACR 

brainracing.eu 

Emracing 

HKC 

www.termoviznemeranie.com 

Exteria Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Moto prosek racing 

Bike 

Honda 

Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Contine
Mitas 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

10:11.124 

11:00.721 
11:11.337 
11:23.179 
11:24.928 
10:03.406 
10:35.740 

0.000 

Diff 

10.616 
22.458 
24.207 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:59.025 

2:03.164 
2:04.999 
2:05.720 
2:07.764 
2:20.012 
2:25.298 

Points

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

49.597 

Avg. Speed 

124,060 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.025 

Best Speed 

127,395 

Best Lap by 

2 - NOVOTNY Jan 

Printed: 2015.07.19. 13:31:05 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Most, CZE) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Race 2 - Restarted 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:56:09 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.19. 12:45 
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